Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (11.15.2022)

Appr

oval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e

# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value NS Cont\;:;é AIEICE Total Contract Value ContractIAnE-;ZT:ment BRI el gg:etract e CUIETt ([:)(;rtmetract Em || b Contractéi:r;endment e What is being requested of F&P
y | Fire & Police Winbourne Ele54s | SCfor Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) $ 755454.00 | $ 208,000.00 963,454.00 1/1/2023 1/31/2020 12/31/2022 5/31/2023 Approval of exemption
Commission Consulting, LLC Consulting Services from bidding process.




